

1st on A/c Bill

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Cont. of work from NH-57 to					
Bharnava block singhara.					
Name of Agency:-					
Sri Ruby Raj.					
vill- Rajarauli, Banauli, Simri,					
Darbhanga.					
Agreement No.	29/BD/2021-22				
	(MMSP-Gen).				

Rate of Agreement - 12.99% below.

Estimated cost - 1,49,98,484.00

Agreement cost - 1,30,57,180.00

Date of start:-

29.06.2021

Date of completion:-

28.06.2022

Abstract of Cost.

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Cont. of ref. pillar A				
	Working B.N. & S.N.				
	Job.				
	Qty 02 nos vide Mr. P. 2				
	@ Rs. 3979.48				11938.00
②	Cont. of ref. pillar A				
	Buttress - S.N. & J.B.				
	Qty 08 nos vide Mr. P. 2				
	@ Rs. 1832.81				14662.00
③	Clearing & grubbing				
	of road land - S.N. & J.B.				
	- all job.				
	Qty 02000 sq. ft. vide				
	Mr. P. 2.6				
	Rs. 52979.81				98201.00
④	Printing & finishing of				
	typical nursery board				
	- S.N. & J.B. - all job.				
	Qty 02 nos vide Mr. P. 2				
	@ Rs. 9557.74				19114.00

83915.00

Continuation

83915-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Cong. of embankment with material put from 1000 mtr. & small.					
Qty 848.73 m ³ wide					
Qty/p. 5 @ Rs 190.42 —					161627.00
(6) Cong. of embankment for 100 mtr lead to do - all job.					
Qty 1635.69 m ³ wide Qty/p. 5 @ 154.40 —					252551.00
(24) Earthwork excavation for structure 2-2. - all job.					
Qty 27.26 m ³ wide Qty/p. 6					
Qty 14.50 m ³ wide Qty/p. 6					
12.37 m ³ of P-2 @ 42.74 —					52177.00
(25) Type P. 1.5 clear bedding with local sand Dr. 2.0					
Qty 4.26 m ³ wide Qty/p. 6					
Qty 17.80 m ³ wide Qty/p. 8					
22.06 m ³ @ Rs 496.08 —					10944.00

561214.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(26) Providing concrete for open foot - in S. & N. walls.					
Rty 3.24 m ³ nil rate/p. 7					
Rty 13.55 m ³ nil rate/p. 8					
16.79 m ³ @ 5489.80					92174.00
(27) Head Wall in bridge at crossing in S. & N. walls.					
Rty 28.04 m ³ nil rate/p. 7					
Rty 133.75 m ³ nil rate/p. 9					
161.79 m ³ @ 5849.30					946358.00
(28) Providing & laying of RCC pipe - P3 600 mm dia. in S. & N. walls.					
Rty 15.00 mtr nil rate/p. 7					
@ Rs. 2678.36					40175.00
(29) Providing & laying of RCC pipe - P3 1000 mm dia. in S. & N. walls.					
Rty 37.50 mtr nil rate/p. 9					
@ Rs. 3773.06					141490.00

1781411.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) Protection with 0.11:9 in head walls in S.S. Joints.					
Qty 32.72 m ² vide memo/p. 7					
Qty 13590 m ² vide memo/p. 9					
168.62 m ² @ 172.32					29036.00
(31) Construction of Grounds					
Red level by levelling well graded soil -					
— 1500 sq. ft. — 2-2					
Qty 847.51 m ² vide memo/p. 12					
Rs. 2831.03					2295326.00
(32) Construction of					
to 20 ft. 20 ft. cutting					
in 1/2 ft. 1/2 ft. 1/2 ft.					
Qty 225 sq. m ² vide memo/p. 12					
Rs. 750					17085.00
/					
					4226858.00

4226858-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Finishing, Laying, Spreading & compacting of Stone mactal with weight 100 - 200 lbs.					
Qty 534.53 m ² vide					
Rate 16 @					
Rs. 856.51					1890371.00
(10) Construction of concrete Pavement with PCC grade					
M30 - 200 - 200					
1000					
Qty 324.80 m ² vide					
Rate 15 @					
Rs. 4872.00					5243552.00
(11) Construction of Side gutter installation					
1000 - 200 - 100					
Qty 1189.29 m ² vide					
Rate 19 @					
Rs. 22596.41					22596.41
					8579043.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Total =				8599043.00
Add 45% @ 12%	= (+)				1031885.00
Add LC @ 1%	= (+)				85990.00
Add SF @ 10% (on mat only)	= (+)				168056.00
	Total =				98,84,974.00
Less 12.99%	= (-)				12,84,058.00
	Net total =				86,00,916.00

CDP
 Mr. J. J. J.
 27/12/22
 Nikhil
 20/7/22